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HR 6894
No Energy Revenues for Russian Hostilities Act of 2022

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Mar 2, 2022
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committee on Financial Services
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committee on Financial Services, for a
period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the
jurisdiction of the committee concerned.  (Mar 2, 2022) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/6894 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] 
Party: Republican   •   State: KY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (60 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Green, Mark E. [R-TN-7] R · TN Mar 2, 2022

Rep. Mast, Brian J. [R-FL-18] R · FL Mar 2, 2022

Rep. Tenney, Claudia [R-NY-22] R · NY Mar 2, 2022

Rep. Arrington, Jodey C. [R-TX-19] R · TX Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Brooks, Mo [R-AL-5] R · AL Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Burchett, Tim [R-TN-2] R · TN Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Carey, Mike [R-OH-15] R · OH Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Cline, Ben [R-VA-6] R · VA Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Clyde, Andrew S. [R-GA-9] R · GA Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Crenshaw, Dan [R-TX-2] R · TX Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Ellzey, Jake [R-TX-6] R · TX Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Gallagher, Mike [R-WI-8] R · WI Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Guest, Michael [R-MS-3] R · MS Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Harris, Andy [R-MD-1] R · MD Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Jackson, Ronny [R-TX-13] R · TX Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Johnson, Mike [R-LA-4] R · LA Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-16] R · PA Mar 3, 2022

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Letlow, Julia [R-LA-5] R · LA Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Malliotakis, Nicole [R-NY-11] R · NY Mar 3, 2022

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Meuser, Daniel [R-PA-9] R · PA Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Miller, Carol D. [R-WV-3] R · WV Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Mooney, Alexander X. [R-WV-2] R · WV Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Palazzo, Steven M. [R-MS-4] R · MS Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Scalise, Steve [R-LA-1] R · LA Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-17] R · TX Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Smucker, Lloyd [R-PA-11] R · PA Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Spartz, Victoria [R-IN-5] R · IN Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Steel, Michelle [R-CA-48] R · CA Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Steube, W. Gregory [R-FL-17] R · FL Mar 3, 2022
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Stewart, Chris [R-UT-2] R · UT Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Waltz, Michael [R-FL-6] R · FL Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Fulcher, Russ [R-ID-1] R · ID Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Gimenez, Carlos A. [R-FL-26] R · FL Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Griffith, H. Morgan [R-VA-9] R · VA Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Kustoff, David [R-TN-8] R · TN Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Pence, Greg [R-IN-6] R · IN Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-7] R · MI Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-3] R · MO Mar 16, 2022

Rep. Meijer, Peter [R-MI-3] R · MI Mar 16, 2022

Rep. Timmons, William R. IV [R-SC-4] R · SC Mar 16, 2022

Rep. Williams, Roger [R-TX-25] R · TX Mar 16, 2022

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Mar 24, 2022

Rep. Miller-Meeks, Mariannette [R-IA-2] R · IA Mar 28, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Mar 2, 2022

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Mar 2, 2022

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Mar 2, 2022) 

No Energy Revenues for Russian Hostilities Act of 2022

This bill prohibits, with some exceptions, the Department of the Treasury from authorizing certain energy-related

transactions that would otherwise be blocked by an executive order barring transactions related to specified harmful

foreign activities of the Russian government.

The bill also revokes a license issued February 28, 2022, by the Office of Foreign Assets Control within Treasury that

authorized certain transactions barred by the executive order.

The bill allows a waiver from the limitation on an energy transaction if the transaction involves funds owed to a Russian

person and the funds are to be used for the sale of agricultural commodities, food, medicine, or medical devices. The bill

terminates on the earlier of five years after its enactment, or 30 days after the President reports to Congress that Russia

has ceased activities destabilizing the sovereignty and territorial integrity of Ukraine.

Actions Timeline

Mar 2, 2022: Introduced in House
Mar 2, 2022: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committee on Financial Services, for
a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within
the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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